COMMONWEALTH CF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF C

This Certificate is hereby granted to MON-YOUGH CQMMUNEI'GAI;E}QWSERVICES, INC.
To operate MON-YOUGH COMMUNITY"SERVICES © : ..

NAME OF FAGHITY QRAGENCY

Located at _624 LYSLE BLVD., MCKEESPOR

ADDRESS CESATELLITE SITE.

ADDRESS OF SATELLITE SITE

SATELLITE SITE

To provide _Personal Care Homés

The total number of persons which may be caret
or the maximum capacity permitted:by.the Certi

Restrictions:

No: 430030

ISSUING OFFICER DIRECTOR

NOQTE: This certificate is issued for the abova site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility. PW 628 — 01/11

FLER KW 4




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

JUN 2 8 2012 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Noreen Fredrick, Executive Director
Mon-Yough Community Services, Inc.
ATTN: Chris Zeolefrow

500 Walnut Street

McKeesport, Pennsylvania 15132

RE: Mon-Yough Community Services
624 Lysle Boulevard
McKeesport, Pennsylvania 15132

Dear Ms. Fredrick:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
May 22, 2012 and May 23, 2012, and the corrections you have made after our
inspection, we have found the above personal care home to be in compliance with
55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes). Therefore, a regular license
is being issued. Your license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - §5 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

PCH Name: MON YOUGH COMMUNITY SERVICES

License Number: 430030

Addresa: 624 LYSLE BLVD, MCKEESPORT, PA 15132

Counly: Allagheny

Administrator; Chris Zellefrow

Region: WEST

Legal Entity Namo: MON YOUGH COMMUNITY SERVICES INC

Legal Entily Addrese: 500 WALNUT STREET, MCKEESPORT, PA 15132

Certificate(s) of Cccupancy

CZLRP DO 2
0410412001 06/25/1969
L& CHy of McKeesport
Staffing Hours
Residont Support! 45 Total Dally Staff: 80 Waking Staff; 8
Type of tngpection: Full BHA Dockot Number: Notice: Unannounced

Reasen(s) for Inspaction(s)
Renewal, ingident

On-Site Inspections Datos and Dopariment Representatives On-Site
06/22/2012: Marini, Michael; Willlams, Jason
05/23/2012: Marlnl, Michsal

Off-Site Inspection Dates and Inspoctors, if Applicable

RECEIVED
JUN 13 200

Western Field Office
Adut: Hesidenlial Licensirlg

Otner Details
Partial or Full Tiggers: Random Indicators:
Resident Demographic Data es of Ingpoction Dates
Li¢enged Copacity; 45 Numbor of Residents who:

Number of Residents Servod: 45
Secured Dementia Gare Unit in Home: No

Arga:

Securad Dementia Unit Capacity, If Applicable:

£,27300y

A88R-SL9-2TH (W04 S@:@71 2182-E£1-NNr




Page 2 of 2

Violation Report: 43003 . 05122/2012 - Marini, Michael

1. REGULATION 85 Pa.Code §2600

2600.101(r)(2) - Window coverings must be clean, in good repak, provide privacy and cover the enfire window when drawn.

2. DESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION
Tha window coverings on the window in room 4 on the 4th floor were missing 4 slats and did not covar the window

3. PLAN OF CORRECTION (POC) {Anach pages as necessary, Remcinber that you must sign und date any attzched pages.)

{nelude_ slaps lo correct the violation desorbed above and s{ops {o pravant & simile: viulelion from eccurring agam. If steps cannot be compintod
immedialely, include dales by which the steps will ba camplated.

The, Wiadow blind slads hape been Cepeired ond e wadgyy bohad
e Glers dhe endice wWindoy, The Aocnsdind &u‘)wéor wll Chyck ol
Wialow olhiads dunat dosly Coom WMspechions do Nsun Hud 1ndsy
bhads are nurd SIS Iy slads ond Prw\'ci.t Ll ﬁ'ium/‘

FRECEIVED

Westain Fleld Offick

Adi!t Residential Licerking

Repeat Violation: No Dato(s) of Previous Vialation(s):

Signature of Legal Entity Repressntative
[Reguired op EVERY Page) )\ /
Printed Name and Title of Legal Entity Representative O

{Foaulred oh EVERY Pacn) (\\Ankinmﬁz,n-\\f\\\-m,\f o Qlﬁllg{

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE!

(Dalg)

The above plan of tomection is approved as of Ja.’_]&.:l&_ Verificalion of Legal Enfity Represeniative Signalure (g’]ﬂ“la\
ata)

Fully implemented
Parlialiy Implemented - Adequste Progress

The pbove plan of correciion wes approvad by _%ﬁ&)_
nijals)

Partially Imglemented - Inadequate Progress

Not Implemanied

CHDOM
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